
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-702

Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Business English  Poleva A.N.  A-204
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Econometrics  Domashova D.V.  A-223
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  B-219
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-207
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-209
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Financial accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-204
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Information Technologies in Accounting  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Information technologies of financial reporting  Sorokina L.N.  A-209
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  406
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Principles of investment analysis  Usman E.V.  A-209
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Tax Planning  Bochkareva T.N.  V-417
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  V-417
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  V-409
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Financial accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  V-415
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  V-411
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  V-418
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  V-415
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-403
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of investment analysis  Usman E.V.  A-209
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business English  Poleva A.N.  A-204


